
Surat - Gorakhpur Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09063XD - Exp - WR 
ST/Surat to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

36h 25m - 1657 km - 17 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ST Surat 14:05 0 1 0 24 59 WR
2 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 14:15 14:25 10m 0 1 4 46 49 WR
3 CHM Chalthan 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 15 63 34 WR
4 BIY Bardoli 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 31 97 35 WR
5 NDB Nandurbar 16:25 16:35 10m 0 1 161 55 203 WR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 0 1 335 64 205 CR
7 KNW Khandwa Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 459 73 302 CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 0 2 642 40 329 WCR
9 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
02:40 02:50 10m 0 2 728 51 496 WCR

10 BHS Vidisha 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 787 29 429 WCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 872 53 411 WCR
12 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 10:00 10:10 10m 0 2 1026 76 258 NCR
13 ORAI Orai 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 1140 38 141 NCR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 14:30 14:40 10m 0 2 1246 43 127 NCR
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 16:20 16:25 5m 0 2 1318 18 124 NR
16 BBK Barabanki Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 0 2 1346 45 125 NR
17 GD Gonda Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1435 50 105 NER
18 GIR Gainsari 21:45 21:47 2m 0 2 1519 29 NER
19 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:30 0 3 1657 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 03 2024 (16:39)

Aug 03 2024 (16:39)

1

1


